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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Acacia	 2843	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 7.50	 +10%			 
Amuse	 2767	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 9.25	 +10%			 
Appleseed	 2682	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 0.25				  
Argiano	 3411	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Aster	 3527	 12	 Flat-Weave		  55	 9.25	 11.50	 +15%			 
Astrid	 2747	 4	 Flat-Weave		  57	 0.25	 0.25				  
Baratto	 3266	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Battista	 2718	 13	 Flat-Weave		  53	 9.00	 14.13	 +25%			 
Bit	 3576	 5	 No	 Y	 54					     R	 Fabric panels only; limited quantities.
Bounce	 2752	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 14.75	 16.50	 +15%			 
Breena	 2675	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Cascadia	 2733	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54		  8.50	 +10%			 
Cestino	 3270	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Chromatic	 3253	 4	 No	 Y	 54	 0.25	 0.25			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Circa	 3419	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58						    
Circumference	 2884	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 10.00	 +10%			 
Converge	 2873	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.14	 7.00	 +10%			 
Crossroads	 2895	 2	 Flat-Weave		  56	 1.20	 1.00			   BI	 Backing required (not in price); too thin.
Dahlia	 2995	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 5.25	 +10%			 
Dot To Dot	 2691	 8	 Flat-Weave		  55	 1.75	 1.62				  
Epiphany	 2734	 5	 Flat-Weave		  55.5	 0.25	 0.75				  
Friendly Faux	 2008	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Genoise	 H215	 Quote	 Vinyl, Poly…		  51	 4.00	 4.00	 +20%		  D	
Honor Plus	 2547	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.00	 +10%			 
Inside Edge	 2695	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Introvert	 2879	 4	 Velvet		  55						    
Kabuki	 2794	 6	 Flat-Weave		  56	 7.50	 8.75	 +10%			 
Kalahari	 2486	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  55						    
Komposition	 2745	 7	 Flat-Weave		  55	 14.25	 16.25	 +15%		  I	
Laureate	 2774	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 1.25				  
Leafette	 2677	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 52.00	 24.00	 +20%		  U	
Linari	 3400	 2	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Ludington	 3285	 1	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Metta	 2681	 2	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Microgrid	 3514	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Migration	 3246	 11	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Omar	 2865	 4	 Flat-Weave		  59						    
Parga	 3401	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Piiki	 3287	 10	 Flat-Weave		  59	 6.75	 12.25	 +15%			 
Quintessence	 3347	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Razor Stripe	 2857	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Restore	 2853	 5	 Flat-Weave		  55		  6.75	 +10%			 
Reuse	 2039	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.13	 0.38				    Small pattern—seams appear crooked.
Rivergrass	 2690	 4	 Flat-Weave		  60	 6.75	 0.50				  
Rocket	 2693	 1	 Flat-Weave		  56	 0.25					   
Rumeli	 3409	 4	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Seed	 2839	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 6.25	 +10%			 
Shimmering Tide	 3242	 11	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Sorano	 3403	 2	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Spandau	 3410	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Stacks	 2658	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.50	 5.25	 +10%			 
Swing Set	 2421	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 5.25	 +10%			 
Tinos	 2548	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.50	 6.75	 +10%			 
Titanium	 2842	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Token	 2598	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.75	 1.50				  
Topiary	 2897	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.25	 4.50	 +10%			 
Transpose	 2874	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 0.75			   D	
Travertine	 3433	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Valet	 2791	 3	 Flat-Weave		  57		  0.25				  
W	 3446	 6	 Velvet		  54					     DC	
Wren	 2889	 1	 Flat-Weave		  54					     B	 Backing required (not in price).
Yucca	 3258	 6	 Flat-Weave		  59					     MUW	
Zocalo	 2692	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 8.80	 +10%			 
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Ludington	 3285	 1	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Rocket	 2693	 1	 Flat-Weave		  56	 0.25					   
Wren	 2889	 1	 Flat-Weave		  54					     B	 Backing required (not in price).
Crossroads	 2895	 2	 Flat-Weave		  56	 1.20	 1.00			   BI	 Backing required (not in price); too thin.
Linari	 3400	 2	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Metta	 2681	 2	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Sorano	 3403	 2	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Argiano	 3411	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Breena	 2675	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Parga	 3401	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Spandau	 3410	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Valet	 2791	 3	 Flat-Weave		  57		  0.25				  
Astrid	 2747	 4	 Flat-Weave		  57	 0.25	 0.25				  
Chromatic	 3253	 4	 No	 Y	 54	 0.25	 0.25			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Introvert	 2879	 4	 Velvet		  55						    
Omar	 2865	 4	 Flat-Weave		  59						    
Rivergrass	 2690	 4	 Flat-Weave		  60	 6.75	 0.50				  
Rumeli	 3409	 4	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Bit	 3576	 5	 No	 Y	 54					     R	 Fabric panels only; limited qtys.
Cascadia	 2733	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54		  8.50	 +10%			 
Epiphany	 2734	 5	 Flat-Weave		  55.5	 0.25	 0.75				  
Inside Edge	 2695	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Kalahari	 2486	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  55						    
Leafette	 2677	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 52.00	 24.00	 +20%		  U	
Microgrid	 3514	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Restore	 2853	 5	 Flat-Weave		  55		  6.75	 +10%			 
Topiary	 2897	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.25	 4.50	 +10%			 
Travertine	 3433	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Appleseed	 2682	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 0.25				  
Circa	 3419	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58						    
Kabuki	 2794	 6	 Flat-Weave		  56	 7.50	 8.75	 +10%			 
Transpose	 2874	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 0.75			   D	
W	 3446	 6	 Velvet		  54					     DC	
Yucca	 3258	 6	 Flat-Weave		  59					     MUW	
Acacia	 2843	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 7.50	 +10%			 
Friendly Faux	 2008	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Komposition	 2745	 7	 Flat-Weave		  55	 14.25	 16.25	 +15%		  I	
Laureate	 2774	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 1.25				  
Seed	 2839	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 6.25	 +10%			 
Converge	 2873	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.14	 7.00	 +10%			 
Dot To Dot	 2691	 8	 Flat-Weave		  55	 1.75	 1.62				  
Quintessence	 3347	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Token	 2598	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.75	 1.50				  
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Bounce	 2752	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 14.75	 16.50	 +15%			 
Cestino	 3270	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Dahlia	 2995	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 5.25	 +10%			 
Razor Stripe	 2857	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Stacks	 2658	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.50	 5.25	 +10%			 
Swing Set	 2421	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 5.25	 +10%			 
Tinos	 2548	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.50	 6.75	 +10%			 
Zocalo	 2692	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 8.80	 +10%			 
Amuse	 2767	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 9.25	 +10%			 
Baratto	 3266	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Piiki	 3287	 10	 Flat-Weave		  59	 6.75	 12.25	 +15%			 
Reuse	 2039	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.13	 0.38				    Small pattern—seams appear crooked.
Circumference	 2884	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 10.00	 +10%			 
Migration	 3246	 11	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Shimmering Tide	 3242	 11	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Titanium	 2842	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Aster	 3527	 12	 Flat-Weave		  55	 9.25	 11.50	 +15%			 
Honor Plus	 2547	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.00	 +10%			 
Battista	 2718	 13	 Flat-Weave		  53	 9.00	 14.13	 +25%			 
Genoise	 H215	 Quote	 Vinyl, Poly…		  51	 4.00	 4.00	 +20%		  D	
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Abacus	 K715	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 17.25	 +15%			 
Alignment	 K349	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54		  1.00				  
Arno	 K128	 17	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Atelier	 K1607	 13	 Flat-Weave		  53			   +15%			 
Atlas	 K1236	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Bavaria	 K1160	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  54	 15.00	 15.00	 +15%			 
Baxter	 K1557	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54		  5.00	 +10%			 
Belize	 K1165	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 0.75				  
Biota	 K1297	 10	 Flat-Weave		  55	 14.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Brugge	 K1157	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 2.25	 3.25	 +10%			 
Cameo	 K1443	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Cat’s Cradle	 K1290	 4	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 3.50	 +10%			 
Century	 K1051	 15	 Flat-Weave		  52	 4.25	 4.25	 +20%			 
Charm	 K1049	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.50	 1.25				  
Circa	 K1054	 11	 Velvet		  54						    
Common Ground	 K448	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Compass Cr	 HC1183	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.75	 9.25	 +10%			 
Dovetail	 K1150	 9	 Flat-Weave		  57	 7.25	 9.50	 +10%			 
Dynamic	 K1617	 17	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Earthwork	 K1238	 10	 Flat-Weave		  55	 14.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Eclat Weave	 K1104	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 10.50	 +15%			 
Empire Stripe	 K1025	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50					   
Entourage	 K1389	 9	 Flat-Weave		  53	 0.50	 0.50	 +15%			 
Fable Cr	 HC1122	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 6.50	 +10%			 
Garden City	 K1156	 14	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 7.50	 +10%			 
Gibson	 K1086	 16	 Flat-Weave		  56	 6.00	 6.00	 +10%			 
Grande	 K180	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 14.00	 +15%			 
Hampshire	 K1151	 16	 Flat-Weave		  52.5	 4.50		  +15%			 
Haze	 K109	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Hologram	 K500	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.00	 2.75	 +10%		  BIC	 Backing required (not in price)
Hourglass	 K1523	 1	 Flat-Weave		  56						    
Hula Hoop	 K753	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.25	 4.50	 +10%			 
Icon	 K1028	 15	 Flat-Weave		  56	 3.50	 3.50	 +10%			 
Jaipur	 K1155	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  54	 1.50	 4.75	 +10%			 
Kora Cr	 HC1010	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 10.50	 +15%			 
Legend Cr	 HC1124	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.75	 +10%			 
Lore Cr	 HC1123	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Lyric	 K698	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.38	 2.88	 +10%			 
Mamba	 K549	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.75	 15.00	 +15%			 
Mariner	 K642	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Marquee	 K1608	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Masquerade	 K806	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.25	 +10%			 
Metro	 K1018	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 5.25	 +10%			 
Mini Stitch	 K1130	 7	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.50	 0.75				  
Monarch	 K1149	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Moto CR	 HC1002	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 2.00	 +10%			 
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Night Life	 K181	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 1.75				  
Noble	 K1556	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
North Island	 K1159	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Olema	 K1764	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 11.00	 15.50	 +15%			 
Panache Cr	 HC1047	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54		  3.50	 +10%			 
Paradigm	 K1101	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 9.00	 +10%			 
Pogo	 K1100	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54		  3.75	 +10%			 
Prep	 K1076	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58		  2.25	 +10%			 
Presto	 K1000	 2	 No	 Y	 54					     R	 Fabric panels only.
Quark	 K781	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 7.50	 +10%			 
Regard Cr	 HC1063	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.50	 17.00	 +15%			 
Ricochet	 K498	 7	 No	 Y	 54					     R	 Fabric panels only.
Roundtrip	 K1430	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 9.00	 +10%			 
Sandpiper Cr	 HC1258	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.25	 15.00	 +15%			 
Satellite	 K503	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 7.50	 +10%			 
Sinclair	 K1555	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 3.50	 +10%			 
Smart	 K1268	 8	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Soliloquy	 K1458	 1	 Flat-Weave		  59					     BIG	 No glue unless backed; thin; soaks thru.
Sonnet	 K1460	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Spark	 K1075	 4	 Flat-Weave		  57	 0.75	 0.50			   B	 Backing required (not in price).
Spectator	 K1391	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 8.00	 +10%			 
Spree	 K1600	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54		  6.50	 +10%			 
Star Struck	 K1048	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 5.25	 +10%			 
Stepping Stones	 K346	 12	 No	 Y	 54	 2.00	 4.50	 +10%		  R	 Fabric panels only.
Swing	 K479	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Topography	 K1052	 15	 Flat-Weave		  56						    
Totem	 K1561	 12	 Flat-Weave		  56	 0.50	 0.75				  
Treble Cr	 HC1062	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.25	 6.75	 +10%			 
Venue	 K1558	 3	 Flat-Weave		  58						    
Vibe	 K1029	 6	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Whip	 K1386	 10	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Wide Angle	 K244	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 16.00	 +15%			 
Zari Cr	 HC1008	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.50	 11.00	 +15%			 
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Hourglass	 K1523	 1	 Flat-Weave		  56						    
Soliloquy	 K1458	 1	 Flat-Weave		  59					     BIG	 No glue unless backed; thin; soaks thru.
Presto	 K1000	 2	 No	 Y	 54					     R	 Fabric panels only.
Sonnet	 K1460	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Venue	 K1558	 3	 Flat-Weave		  58						    
Cat’s Cradle	 K1290	 4	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 3.50	 +10%			 
Spark	 K1075	 4	 Flat-Weave		  57	 0.75	 0.50			   B	 Backing required (not in price).
Monarch	 K1149	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Alignment	 K349	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54		  1.00				  
Mariner	 K642	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Prep	 K1076	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58		  2.25	 +10%			 
Spree	 K1600	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54		  6.50	 +10%			 
Vibe	 K1029	 6	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Baxter	 K1557	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54		  5.00	 +10%			 
Common Ground	 K448	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Mini Stitch	 K1130	 7	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.50	 0.75				  
Noble	 K1556	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Ricochet	 K498	 7	 No	 Y	 54					     R	 Fabric panels only.
Abacus	 K715	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 17.25	 +15%			 
Belize	 K1165	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 0.75				  
Grande	 K180	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 14.00	 +15%			 
Smart	 K1268	 8	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Atlas	 K1236	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
Cameo	 K1443	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Charm	 K1049	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.50	 1.25				  
Dovetail	 K1150	 9	 Flat-Weave		  57	 7.25	 9.50	 +10%			 
Entourage	 K1389	 9	 Flat-Weave		  53	 0.50	 0.50	 +15%			 
Lore Cr	 HC1123	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Sinclair	 K1555	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 3.50	 +10%			 
Biota	 K1297	 10	 Flat-Weave		  55	 14.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Earthwork	 K1238	 10	 Flat-Weave		  55	 14.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Empire Stripe	 K1025	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50					   
Fable Cr	 HC1122	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 6.50	 +10%			 
Lyric	 K698	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.38	 2.88	 +10%			 
Night Life	 K181	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 1.75				  
Paradigm	 K1101	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 9.00	 +10%			 
Pogo	 K1100	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54		  3.75	 +10%			 
Roundtrip	 K1430	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 9.00	 +10%			 
Spectator	 K1391	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 8.00	 +10%			 
Swing	 K479	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Whip	 K1386	 10	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54						    
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Circa	 K1054	 11	 Velvet		  54						    
Compass Cr	 HC1183	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.75	 9.25	 +10%			 
Legend Cr	 HC1124	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.75	 +10%			 
Masquerade	 K806	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.25	 +10%			 
Metro	 K1018	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 5.25	 +10%			 
Moto CR	 HC1002	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 2.00	 +10%			 
Panache Cr	 HC1047	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54		  3.50	 +10%			 
Wide Angle	 K244	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 16.00	 +15%			 
Hologram	 K500	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.00	 2.75	 +10%		  BIC	 Backing required (not in price)
Hula Hoop	 K753	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.25	 4.50	 +10%			 
Kora Cr	 HC1010	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 10.50	 +15%			 
Marquee	 K1608	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 9.00	 +10%			 
Quark	 K781	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 7.50	 +10%			 
Regard Cr	 HC1063	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.50	 17.00	 +15%			 
Sandpiper Cr	 HC1258	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.25	 15.00	 +15%			 
Star Struck	 K1048	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 5.25	 5.25	 +10%			 
Stepping Stones	 K346	 12	 No	 Y	 54	 2.00	 4.50	 +10%		  R	 Fabric panels only.
Totem	 K1561	 12	 Flat-Weave		  56	 0.50	 0.75				  
Treble Cr	 HC1062	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.25	 6.75	 +10%			 
Zari Cr	 HC1008	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.50	 11.00	 +15%			 
Atelier	 K1607	 13	 Flat-Weave		  53			   +15%			 
Eclat Weave	 K1104	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 10.50	 +15%			 
Satellite	 K503	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 7.50	 +10%			 
Garden City	 K1156	 14	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 7.50	 +10%			 
Brugge	 K1157	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 2.25	 3.25	 +10%			 
Century	 K1051	 15	 Flat-Weave		  52	 4.25	 4.25	 +20%			 
Haze	 K109	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Icon	 K1028	 15	 Flat-Weave		  56	 3.50	 3.50	 +10%			 
Mamba	 K549	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.75	 15.00	 +15%			 
Topography	 K1052	 15	 Flat-Weave		  56						    
Gibson	 K1086	 16	 Flat-Weave		  56	 6.00	 6.00	 +10%			 
Hampshire	 K1151	 16	 Flat-Weave		  52.5	 4.50		  +15%			 
Arno	 K128	 17	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Dynamic	 K1617	 17	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Bavaria	 K1160	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  54	 15.00	 15.00	 +15%			 
Jaipur	 K1155	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  54	 1.50	 4.75	 +10%			 
North Island	 K1159	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  54						    
Olema	 K1764	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 11.00	 15.50	 +15%			 
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Beam	 CBM	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 27.00	 +25%			 
Burst	 NCB	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 21.00	 +20%			 
Delight	 OCD	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Doodad	 ODO	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 11.00	 +15%			   Fabric is reversable, specify side.
Embarcadero	 UCE	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.88	 0.63				  
Flash	 CFL	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.50	 10.25	 +15%			 
Horizon	 SHO	 5	 No	 Y	 66	 0.75	 0.25			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Matchsticks	 FMS	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 6.75	 +10%			 
Mezzanine	 SME	 8	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 55	 4.88	 11.00	 +15%			 
Notion	 NOT	 2	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Peek	 PPE	 12	 Flat-Weave		  55	 0.00	 0.00				  
Propeller	 PPR	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 26.50	 +25%			 
Sparkle	 ISP	 5	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Splice	 FSP	 4	 No	 Y	 66	 0.00	 0.00			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Staccato	 MSC	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.50	 +10%			 
Stars	 FST	 7	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 59	 7.25	 6.88	 +10%			 
Stitch	 FSI	 4	 No	 Y	 66	 0.00	 0.00			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Tech Stripe	 NCT	 14	 Flat-Weave		  54	 27.25	 26.25	 +25%		  BI	 Backing required (not in price); reversible.
Urban Grid	 UCU	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Waffle	 IWA	 6	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 54	 0.16	 0.16	 	 	 	
Whimsy	 MWH	 6	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 55	 1.19	 0.25				  
Wish	 WSH	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00				  
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Notion	 NOT	 2	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Splice	 FSP	 4	 No	 Y	 66	 0.00	 0.00			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Stitch	 FSI	 4	 No	 Y	 66	 0.00	 0.00			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Horizon	 SHO	 5	 No	 Y	 66	 0.75	 0.25			   R	 Fabric panels only.
Sparkle	 ISP	 5	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Waffle	 IWA	 6	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 54	 0.16	 0.16	 	 	 	
Whimsy	 MWH	 6	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 55	 1.19	 0.25				  
Delight	 OCD	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Stars	 FST	 7	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 59	 7.25	 6.88	 +10%			 
Matchsticks	 FMS	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 6.75	 +10%			 
Mezzanine	 SME	 8	 Flat-Weave	 Y	 55	 4.88	 11.00	 +15%			 
Wish	 WSH	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Burst	 NCB	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 21.00	 +20%			 
Flash	 CFL	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.50	 10.25	 +15%			 
Peek	 PPE	 12	 Flat-Weave		  55	 0.00	 0.00				  
Staccato	 MSC	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 4.50	 +10%			 
Urban Grid	 UCU	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00				  
Beam	 CBM	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 27.00	 +25%			 
Doodad	 ODO	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 11.00	 +15%			   Fabric is reversable, specify side.
Tech Stripe	 NCT	 14	 Flat-Weave		  54	 27.25	 26.25	 +25%		  BI	 Backing required (not in price); reversible.
Embarcadero	 UCE	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.88	 0.63				  
Propeller	 PPR	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 26.50	 +25%			 
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

A Band Apart	 466000	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  56	 28.25	 28.00	 +25%	 N		
Across	 465964	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.00	 14.00	 +15%	 N		
Akimbo	 464770	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 1.00	 1.00		  N		
Align	 464080	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 3.50	 +10%	 Y		
Alloy	 466064	 6	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 R	 N/A: Bryant Park, Turtle Bay, Edo, Vita.
Alter	 464880	 6	 Flat-Weave		  59	 3.00	 1.75		  Y		
Anagram	 466067	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.25	 20.00	 +15%	 Y		
Array	 466300	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 13.50	 +15%	 Y		
Article	 458600	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 R	 N/A: Aim, Bryant Park, Kaesi
Balustrade	 463120	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.75	 20.75	 +20%	 N		
Before	 464630	 7	 Flat-Weave		  58	 14.25	 10.50	 +15%	 N		
Beside	 464020	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 1.00		  N		
Blumen	 462870	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 13.75	 13.50	 +15%	 N		
Bound	 465320	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58	 1.25	 0.50		  N		
Bridge	 465908	 6	 Flat-Weave		  59	 1.50	 0.50		  N		
Candid	 463720	 4	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Cartouche	 465988	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 5.50	 +10%	 N		
Certain	 465949	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Chalet	 466324	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 1.25	 0.25		  N		
Chance	 464010	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 0.75		  N		
Chenille Cord	 407808	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.25		  Y	 D	
Chenille Stripe	 459820	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.25		  Y	 D	
Chime	 465350	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Cipher	 463010	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.75	 11.00	 +15%	 N		
Circles	 458310	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 6.50	 6.25	 +10%	 N		
Climb	 465922	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 27.50	 27.50	 +25%	 N		
Coincide	 465808	 4	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 10.00	 +10%	 N		
Couple	 466010	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 20.50	 +20%	 N		
Crosspatch	 458920	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.00	 5.50	 +10%	 N		
Crush	 464780	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Cycle	 466275	 6	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 8.50	 9.00	 +10%	 N		
Dapper	 466316	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Dart	 464040	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 5.25	 +10%	 Y		
Dash	 462720	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58	 3.50	 1.50		  N		
Defer	 464250	 5	 Flat-Weave		  58	 0.75	 0.25		  Y		
Design 9297	 465230	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 2.25	 5.50	 +10%	 N		
Disperse	 466017	 9	 Flat-Weave		  53	 13.50	 20.50	 +30%	 N		
Ditto	 465993	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 7.25	 +10%	 N		
Division	 464540	 5	 Flat-Weave		  58	 1.75	 0.75		  N		
Ellipsis	 466334	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 27.00	 18.00	 +15%	 N		
Floret	 464070	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.75	 10.00	 +10%	 N		
Focus	 465910	 4	 Flat-Weave		  57	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Fruit	 466262	 14	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.75	 13.50	 +15%	 N		
Hedge	 466298	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.75	 4.25	 +10%	 N		
Highfield by Kvadrat	 465957	 14	 Flat-Weave	 	 55	 55.00	 84.00	 +40%	 N	 	
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.
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Lariat	 440401	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Ledger	 463770	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Lift	 466302	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54		  9.00	 +10%	 Y		
Marquee	 463890	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 10.75	 +15%	 N		
Massive Paisley	 465915	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  57	 28.00	 48.00	 +40%	 N		
Matrix by Kvadrat	 466212	 12	 Velvet		  55	 55.00	 16.00	 +15%	 N	 D	
Mechanism	 465952	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.50		  N	 D	 Pattern makes seams appear crooked.
Medium	 463490	 3	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 D	 Pattern makes seams appear crooked.
Messenger	 458640	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Metric	 466014	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Milestone	 403901	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Minicheck	 466268	 14	 Flat-Weave		  56	 0.25	 0.25		  N		
Orakelblume	 463900	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 6.75	 5.00	 +10%	 N		
Pavement	 459740	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.25	 2.75	 +10%	 N		
Plait	 466052	 7	 Flat-Weave		  58	 15.00	 14.75	 +15%	 N		
Pocket	 466243	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 10.50	 +15%	 N		
Quick	 465850	 4	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Radiant	 462500	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 14.50	 +15%	 N		
Reel	 466065	 12	 Flat-Weave		  53	 9.00	 4.50	 +20%	 N		
Repeat Classic	 462100	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.00	 122.25	 +40%	 N		
Repeat Classic Print	 462160	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.00	 121.25	 +40%	 N		
Repeat Dot	 462110	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.00	 87.75	 +40%	 N		
Sequence	 466179	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 2.25	 +10%	 Y		
Snap	 465360	 14	 Flat-Weave		  53	 9.00	 16.75	 +25%	 N		
Stack	 465990	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.50	 4.00	 +10%	 N		
Steady	 465947	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Steady Crypton	 465946	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Surge	 466314	 8	 Flat-Weave		  57	 14.75	 11.25	 +15%	 Y		
Tally	 465989	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 19.00	 +15%	 N		
Teatro	 466309	 11	 Velvet		  55	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 D	
The Firm	 465999	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  56	 27.75	 28.00	 +25%	 N		
The Story Of My Life	 464670	 16	 Flat-Weave		  54	 27.25	 19.75	 +15%	 N		
Ticker	 466304	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 6.00	 +10%	 N		
Trait	 464830	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Tread	 466113	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 3.50	 4.00	 +10%	 N		
Treat	 464510	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 9.50	 +10%	 N		
Twice	 465909	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58	 7.50	 8.50	 +10%	 N		
Unisol	 461160	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.25	 4.00	 +10%	 N		
Urban	 466079	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 19.25	 +15%	 N		
Vary	 465933	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  Y		
Weimar	 461980	 12	 Flat-Weave		  53	 3.25	 1.75	 +15%	 N		
Whirl	 463800	 6	 Flat-Weave		  56	 1.00	 2.75	 +10%	 N		
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST

SAMPLED RAILROADED
RESTRICTION CODES

COMMENTS

TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.

Messenger	 458640	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Metric	 466014	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Milestone	 403901	 2	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Article	 458600	 3	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 R	 N/A: Aim, Bryant Park, Kaesi
Medium	 463490	 3	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 D	 Pattern makes seams appear crooked.
Candid	 463720	 4	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Coincide	 465808	 4	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 10.00	 +10%	 N		
Focus	 465910	 4	 Flat-Weave		  57	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Quick	 465850	 4	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Chime	 465350	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Dapper	 466316	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Defer	 464250	 5	 Flat-Weave		  58	 0.75	 0.25		  Y		
Division	 464540	 5	 Flat-Weave		  58	 1.75	 0.75		  N		
Lariat	 440401	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Ledger	 463770	 5	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Marquee	 463890	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 10.75	 +15%	 N		
Steady	 465947	 5	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Alloy	 466064	 6	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 R	 N/A: Bryant Park, Turtle Bay, Edo, Vita.
Alter	 464880	 6	 Flat-Weave		  59	 3.00	 1.75		  Y		
Bound	 465320	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58	 1.25	 0.50		  N		
Bridge	 465908	 6	 Flat-Weave		  59	 1.50	 0.50		  N		
Cycle	 466275	 6	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 8.50	 9.00	 +10%	 N		
Dash	 462720	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58	 3.50	 1.50		  N		
Stack	 465990	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.50	 4.00	 +10%	 N		
Twice	 465909	 6	 Flat-Weave		  58	 7.50	 8.50	 +10%	 N		
Vary	 465933	 6	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  Y		
Whirl	 463800	 6	 Flat-Weave		  56	 1.00	 2.75	 +10%	 N		
Before	 464630	 7	 Flat-Weave		  58	 14.25	 10.50	 +15%	 N		
Beside	 464020	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 1.00		  N		
Plait	 466052	 7	 Flat-Weave		  58	 15.00	 14.75	 +15%	 N		
Trait	 464830	 7	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Akimbo	 464770	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 1.00	 1.00		  N		
Align	 464080	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 3.50	 +10%	 Y		
Array	 466300	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 13.50	 +15%	 Y		
Certain	 465949	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Chalet	 466324	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 1.25	 0.25		  N		
Chance	 464010	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 0.75		  N		
Crush	 464780	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Hedge	 466298	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.75	 4.25	 +10%	 N		
Sequence	 466179	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.25	 2.25	 +10%	 Y		
Steady Crypton	 465946	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.00		  N		
Surge	 466314	 8	 Flat-Weave		  57	 14.75	 11.25	 +15%	 Y		
Ticker	 466304	 8	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 6.00	 +10%	 N		
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PATTERN	 PATTERN	 TUOHY 	 UPHOLSTERY	 PANEL	 ROLL	 HORIZ	 VERT	 YDG
NAME	 NUMBER	 GRADE	 TYPE	 FABRIC 	WIDTH	 REPEAT	 REPEAT	 ADJUST
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RESTRICTION CODES
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TUOHY FURNITURE CORPORATION
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, Minnesota 55923
www.tuohyfurniture.com
t  507.867.4280  f  507.867-3374

RESTRICTION CODES:
A	 Additional backing required
B	 Backing required
C	 Picks, runs, tracks
D	 Dbl-needle/top stitch fail
E	 Tears easily
G	 Glues poorly
I	 Too thin
M	 Memory lacking
O	 Too thick
R	 Restricted
S	 Shows seam salvage
T	 Transparent
U	 Stiff, buckles
W	 Wrinkles, puckers, puddles
X	 Excessive bias
Y	 Steams poorly

YDG ADJUST:
Yardage adjustments are required 
for those patterns less than 54 
inches wide and/or having more 
than a nominal vertical repeat. This 
percentage amount must be added to 
the yardage requirement shown in the 
TUOHY List Prices and Specification 
Guide. Price grades shown here have 
already been adjusted as needed.

NOTE: Patterns listed above may not 
have been confirmed as suitable on all 
TUOHY products. Please confirm prior 
to ordering.

Please contact Customer Service for 
patterns graded as Quote.
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Across	 465964	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.00	 14.00	 +15%	 N		
Cartouche	 465988	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 5.50	 +10%	 N		
Dart	 464040	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 6.75	 5.25	 +10%	 Y		
Disperse	 466017	 9	 Flat-Weave		  53	 13.50	 20.50	 +30%	 N		
Ditto	 465993	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 7.00	 7.25	 +10%	 N		
Ellipsis	 466334	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 27.00	 18.00	 +15%	 N		
Floret	 464070	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.75	 10.00	 +10%	 N		
Pocket	 466243	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 4.50	 10.50	 +15%	 N		
Tally	 465989	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.00	 19.00	 +15%	 N		
Tread	 466113	 9	 Vinyl, Poly…		  54	 3.50	 4.00	 +10%	 N		
Treat	 464510	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.50	 9.50	 +10%	 N		
Urban	 466079	 9	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 19.25	 +15%	 N		
Chenille Cord	 407808	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.25		  Y	 D	
Couple	 466010	 10	 Flat-Weave		  54	 14.50	 20.50	 +20%	 N		
Anagram	 466067	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.25	 20.00	 +15%	 Y		
Balustrade	 463120	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.75	 20.75	 +20%	 N		
Lift	 466302	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54		  9.00	 +10%	 Y		
Mechanism	 465952	 11	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.50		  N	 D	 Pattern makes seams appear crooked.
Teatro	 466309	 11	 Velvet		  55	 0.00	 0.00		  N	 D	
Cipher	 463010	 12	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.75	 11.00	 +15%	 N		
Matrix by Kvadrat	 466212	 12	 Velvet		  55	 55.00	 16.00	 +15%	 N	 D	
Reel	 466065	 12	 Flat-Weave		  53	 9.00	 4.50	 +20%	 N		
Weimar	 461980	 12	 Flat-Weave		  53	 3.25	 1.75	 +15%	 N		
Climb	 465922	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 27.50	 27.50	 +25%	 N		
Radiant	 462500	 13	 Flat-Weave		  54	 9.00	 14.50	 +15%	 N		
Fruit	 466262	 14	 Flat-Weave		  54	 13.75	 13.50	 +15%	 N		
Highfield by Kvadrat	 465957	 14	 Flat-Weave	 	 55	 55.00	 84.00	 +40%	 N	 	
Minicheck	 466268	 14	 Flat-Weave		  56	 0.25	 0.25		  N		
Snap	 465360	 14	 Flat-Weave		  53	 9.00	 16.75	 +25%	 N		
Blumen	 462870	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 13.75	 13.50	 +15%	 N		
Chenille Stripe	 459820	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 0.00	 0.25		  Y	 D	
Circles	 458310	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 6.50	 6.25	 +10%	 N		
Crosspatch	 458920	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 3.00	 5.50	 +10%	 N		
Design 9297	 465230	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 2.25	 5.50	 +10%	 N		
Orakelblume	 463900	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 6.75	 5.00	 +10%	 N		
Pavement	 459740	 15	 Flat-Weave		  54	 2.25	 2.75	 +10%	 N		
Unisol	 461160	 15	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.25	 4.00	 +10%	 N		
The Story Of My Life	 464670	 16	 Flat-Weave		  54	 27.25	 19.75	 +15%	 N		
A Band Apart	 466000	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  56	 28.25	 28.00	 +25%	 N		
Massive Paisley	 465915	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  57	 28.00	 48.00	 +40%	 N		
Repeat Classic	 462100	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.00	 122.25	 +40%	 N		
Repeat Classic Print	 462160	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.00	 121.25	 +40%	 N		
Repeat Dot	 462110	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  55	 4.00	 87.75	 +40%	 N		
The Firm	 465999	 Quote	 Flat-Weave		  56	 27.75	 28.00	 +25%	 N		
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